ALDBOURNE POST OFFICE CAFE & DELI

SIDE ORDERS

SOURDOUGH & BUTTER
SMOKED SALMON
GRILLED SALMON

BACK BACON

SAUSAGES

GRILLED CHORIZO

FRIED OR POACHED EGGS
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
GUACAMOLE

HASH BROWNS

HUMMUS

OLIVES

FETA CHEESE

HALLOUMI

WILTED SPINACH

SKIN ON FRIES
COLESLAW

GREEN SALAD

3.95
4.50
6.95
2.95
2.95
3.95
1.95
5.95
3.95
2.50
2.50
2.95
1.95
3.50
3.95
3.95
1.95
3.50

BREAKFAST/ BRUNCH MENU

SMASHED AVOCADO ON 9.95
SOURDOUGH, POACHED EGG,

OMEGA SEEDS, POACHED EGGS,

SPRING ONION, HERBS & LEMON

BAKED SHAKSHUKA WITH EGGS, 12.50
FETA, GUACAMOLE & SOURDOUGH

CHEDDAR SCRAMBLED EGGS ON 6.95
SEEDED RYE & CRESS
SMOKED SALMON & HERBY 12.95

COTTAGE CHEESE, SOFT BOILED
EGG, CUCUMBER & DILL SALAD ON
TOASTED RYE

EGGS BENEDICT HOLLANDAISE ON  10.50
SOURDOUGH, OMEGA SEEDS,

CHOICE OF SMOKED SALMON,

SPINACH, HAM OR BACON

TURKISH POACHED OR FRIED EGGS,  7.50
GREEK YOGHURT, SOURDOUGH &
ZATAR

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST, FRIED 9.50
EGG, BACK BACON, SAUSAGE,

TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, BEANS,

HASH BROWN OR CHIPS, FRIED

BREAD OR TOAST

FRESH SLICED HAM, 2 FRIED EGGS & 9.50
CHIPS

60Z SIRLOIN MINUTE STEAK, 11.50
CHEDDAR OMELETTE,
CHIMICHURRI & WATERCRESS

SAN MARZANO TOMATO 9.50
BRUSCHETTA, BURRATA, AVOCADO
& BASIL OIL ON SOURDOUGH

CHICKEN OR GRILLED SALMON 10.50
CAESAR, BABY GEM, CROUTONS &
PARMESAN

BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER, PICKLES, 12.95
RED ONIONS, LETTUCE, COLESLAW,
SMOKED CHIPOTLE MAYO &

CHEDDAR CHEESE, SERVED WITH

FRIES
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ALDBOURNE POST OFFICE CAFE & DELI

DELI FOOD MENU

OUR VARIED AND FRESHLY MADE DELI
COUNTER SELECTION IS ALSO AVAILABLE
TO EAT IN. PLEASE CHOOSE YOUR
FAVOURITES AND ASK YOUR SERVER!

SMALL PLATE 7.50

MAIN & 1 SALAD

MEDIUM PLATE 9.50

MAIN & 2 SALADS

LARGE PLATE 12.50
MAIN & 3 SALADS
SALAD PLATE 11.50

CHOICE OF ALL SALADS

PANINIS AND BAGUETTES

PLEASE CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION OF
THE DAY AVAILABLE ON THE DELI
COUNTER

SANDWICHES OR BAGUETTES

BAGUETTES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

BACON OR SAUSAGE
BACON AND EGG

BACON, EGG AND SAUSAGE
SIRLOIN MINUTE STEAK,
MUSTARD & SALAD

FRESH CHICKEN BREAST
CLUB

FRESH SLICED HAM AND
SALAD

FRESH SLICED HAM AND
CHEESE

TUNA AND CUCUMBER
CHEESE AND TOMATO OR
ONION

CHEESE PLOUGHMAN
SMOKED SALMON AND
CREAM CHEESE

HUMMUS, AVOCADO,
SPINACH AND PESTO

ALL OF OUR INGREDIENTS ARE SOURCED
FROM OUR LOCAL FARMS AND
PRODUCERS WHEREVER POSSIBLE. WE
PRIDE OURSELVES IN SUPPORTING OUR

HARDWORKING FARMERS, GROWERS,
PICKERS AND SUPPLIERS. PLEASE ASK YOUR
SERVER FOR ANY MORE INFORMATION.

3.95

4.95

5.95

7.50

7.95

5.95

6.50

5.50
4.50

4.50
6.50

5.50
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ALDBOURNE POST OFFICE CAFE & DELI

SOFT DRINKS

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 2.99
TOMATO JUICE 2.99
COCA COLA BOTTLE OR 2.99
DIET

VICTORIAN LEMONADE 2.99
BOTTLE GREEN 2.99
ELDERFLOWER

20 2.99
GINGER BEER 2.99
ROSE LEMONADE 2.99

FRESH JUICES £4.99

FRESH ORANGE OR FRESH APPLE JUICE
APPLE & GINGER SHOT

CUCUMBER, CELERY, APPLE, SPINACH &
MINT

BEETROOT, ORANGE, CARROT &
GINGER

CARROT, TURMERIC, APPLE & GINGER

BLOODY MARY JUICE

FRESH TOMATO, TABASCO, LEMON, HORSERADISH,
CELERY, CELERY SALT, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE

COFFEES, TEAS & HOT

CHOCOLATE

LATTE/CAPPUCCINO/FLAT WHITE 3.25

MOCHA 3.95
MACCHIATO/ESPRESSO/AMERICANO 275
ICED COFFEE 3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.50
HOT CHOX DELUX 4.50
CLASSIC BREAKFAST TEAS 2.75
SPECIAL TEAS 3.50
DAIRY FREE COFFEES 3.95
DAIRY FREE HOT CHOCOLATE 4.50
CHAI LATTE 3.70
SYRUP SHOT 45P

WINE AND BEERS

MINI PROSECCO 6.99
JACK RABBIT PINO GRIGIO 5.99
WHITE OR ROSE
MERLOT 5.99
RAMSBURY BREWERY ALE/ 4.50
BEER OR PERONI

SMOOTHIES £4.99

BERRY EXPRESS
STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRY, RASPBERRY

GREEN LEAN SMOOTHIE
APPLE, CUCUMBER, KALE

STRAWBERRY SPLIT
STRAWBERRY, BANANA

TROPICAL TWIST
MANGO, KIWI, PINEAPPLE
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