ALDBOURNE POST OFFICE CAFE & DELI

BREAKFAST/ BRUNCH MENU

9.95

12.50

6.95

12.95

SMASHED AVOCADO ON

SOURDOUGH, POACHED EGG,

OMEGA SEEDS, POACHED EGGS, SPRING ONION, HERBS & LEMON

BAKED SHAKSHUKA WITH EGGS,

CHEDDAR SCRAMBLED EGGS ON

COTTAGE CHEESE, SOFT BOILED

EGG, CUCUMBER & DILL SALAD ON

SEEDED RYE & CRESS

SMOKED SALMON & HERBY

FETA, GUACAMOLE & SOURDOUGH



SIDE ORDERS

		TOASTED RYE	
SOURDOUGH & BUTTER SMOKED SALMON GRILLED SALMON	3.95 4.50 6.95	EGGS BENEDICT HOLLANDAISE ON SOURDOUGH, OMEGA SEEDS, CHOICE OF SMOKED SALMON, SPINACH, HAM OR BACON	10.50
BACK BACON SAUSAGES	2.95 2.95	TURKISH POACHED OR FRIED EGGS, GREEK YOGHURT, SOURDOUGH & ZATAR	7.50
GRILLED CHORIZO FRIED OR POACHED EGGS GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST GUACAMOLE	3.95 1.95 5.95 3.95	FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST, FRIED EGG, BACK BACON, SAUSAGE, TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, BEANS, HASH BROWN OR CHIPS, FRIED BREAD OR TOAST	9.50
HASH BROWNS HUMMUS	2.50 2.50	FRESH SLICED HAM, 2 FRIED EGGS & CHIPS	9.50
OLIVES FETA CHEESE	2.95 1.95	6OZ SIRLOIN MINUTE STEAK, CHEDDAR OMELETTE, CHIMICHURRI & WATERCRESS	11.50
HALLOUMI WILTED SPINACH SKIN ON FRIES	3.50 3.95 3.95	SAN MARZANO TOMATO BRUSCHETTA, BURRATA, AVOCADO & BASIL OIL ON SOURDOUGH	9.50
COLESLAW GREEN SALAD	1.95 3.50	CHICKEN OR GRILLED SALMON CAESAR, BABY GEM, CROUTONS & PARMESAN	10.50
		BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER, PICKLES,	12.95

RED ONIONS, LETTUCE, COLESLAW,

CHEDDAR CHEESE, SERVED WITH

SMOKED CHIPOTLE MAYO &

FRIES

ALDBOURNE POST OFFICE CAFE & DELI



DELI FOOD MENU

OUR VARIED AND FRESHLY MADE DELI COUNTER SELECTION IS ALSO AVAILABLE TO EAT IN. PLEASE CHOOSE YOUR FAVOURITES AND ASK YOUR SERVER!

SMALL PLATE	7. 50
MAIN & 1 SALAD	
MEDIUM PLATE	9.50
MAIN & 2 SALADS	
LARGE PLATE	12.50
MAIN & 3 SALADS	
SALAD PLATE	11.50

PANINIS AND BAGUETTES

CHOICE OF ALL SALADS

PLEASE CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION OF THE DAY AVAILABLE ON THE DELI COUNTER

SANDWICHES OR BAGUETTES

BAGUETTES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

BACON OR SAUSAGE	3.95
BACON AND EGG	4.95
BACON, EGG AND SAUSAGE	5.95
SIRLOIN MINUTE STEAK,	7. 50
MUSTARD & SALAD	
FRESH CHICKEN BREAST	7.95
CLUB	
FRESH SLICED HAM AND	5.95
SALAD	
FRESH SLICED HAM AND	6. 50
CHEESE	
TUNA AND CUCUMBER	5. 50
CHEESE AND TOMATO OR	4. 50
ONION	
CHEESE PLOUGHMAN	4. 50
SMOKED SALMON AND	6.5 0
CREAM CHEESE	
HUMMUS, AVOCADO,	5. 50
SPINACH AND PESTO	

ALL OF OUR INGREDIENTS ARE SOURCED FROM OUR LOCAL FARMS AND PRODUCERS WHEREVER POSSIBLE. WE PRIDE OURSELVES IN SUPPORTING OUR HARDWORKING FARMERS, GROWERS, PICKERS AND SUPPLIERS. PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR ANY MORE INFORMATION.

ALDBOURNE POST OFFICE CAFE & DELI



SOFT DRINKS

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	2.99
TOMATO JUICE	2.99
COCA COLA BOTTLE OR	2.99
DIET	
VICTORIAN LEMONADE	2.99
BOTTLE GREEN	2.99
ELDERFLOWER	
J2O	2.99
GINGER BEER	2.99
ROSE LEMONADE	2.99

FRESH JUICES £4.99

FRESH ORANGE OR FRESH APPLE JUICE
APPLE & GINGER SHOT
CUCUMBER, CELERY, APPLE, SPINACH &
MINT
BEETROOT, ORANGE, CARROT &
GINGER
CARROT, TURMERIC, APPLE & GINGER
BLOODY MARY JUICE
FRESH TOMATO, TABASCO, LEMON, HORSERADISH, CELERY, CELERY SALT, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE

COFFEES, TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE

LATTE/CAPPUCCINO/FLAT WHITE	3.25
MOCHA	3.95
MACCHIATO/ESPRESSO/AMERICANO	2.75
ICED COFFEE	3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.50
HOT CHOX DELUX	4.50
CLASSIC BREAKFAST TEAS	2.75
SPECIAL TEAS	3.50
DAIRY FREE COFFEES	3.95
DAIRY FREE HOT CHOCOLATE	4.50
CHAI LATTE	3.70
SYRUP SHOT	45P

WINE AND BEERS

MINI PROSECCO	6.99
JACK RABBIT PINO GRIGIO	5.99
WHITE OR ROSE	
MERLOT	5.99
RAMSBURY BREWERY ALE/	4.5 0
BEER OR PERONI	

SMOOTHIES £4.99

BERRY EXPRESS

STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRY, RASPBERRY

GREEN LEAN SMOOTHIE

APPLE, CUCUMBER, KALE

STRAWBERRY SPLIT

STRAWBERRY, BANANA

TROPICAL TWIST

MANGO, KIWI, PINEAPPLE